
Stand: 30.07.2012 / 08:08:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Prohn,PLS vom 28.-29.07.2012 [201231004] 28.07.2012 - 29.07.2012

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A6

1. Jana Lubs (RFV Zingst e.V.) Wicky 213249 7.50P

2. Sarah Ahrens (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Nick 149172 7.40P

3. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 211183 7.30P

4. Ginette Kasch (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Dorothy 586 7.10P

5. Caroline Tümmler (RV Zur Rügenbrücke Wendorf e.V.) Polonia 2197 7.00P

6. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Deichhof's Weltzauber74 6.80P

7. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Desiree IV77 6.70P

8. Linda Tobisch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Concetta R54 6.60P

8. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230143 6.60P

10. Sophia Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Alko 273 6.50P

10. Stephanie Hoffmann (RFV Tegelhof e.V.) Argentino 656 6.50P

10. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) San Salvador 35220 6.50P

13. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Devon 1379 6.40

14. Anne Knuth (RFV Bannemin) Gräfin Dak111 6.30

15. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Luise 76160 6.20

16. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Mighty 21167 6.10

16. Anne Braun (RFV Altkamp u.Umg.e.V.) Wilkinson 6251 6.10

18. Kathrin Bodecker (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) El Nino 2691 6.00

18. Carolin Stolt (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Picollo 23190 6.00

20. Maria Cornelius (Reitergilde Katzow 99 e. V.) Malix165 5.90

21. Jessica Herbold (Hafl.RFV Burg Stargard e.V) Sternchen 415237 5.80

22. Susanne Kliese (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Skipper Hansen233 5.70

23. Manuela Wilde (RFV Pommersche PF e.V.) Gustav 282118 5.60

23. Carolin Stolt (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Wicki 78248 5.60

23. Maria Hoffmann (RFV Marlow e.V.) Cantalou290 5.60

26. Maria Hoffmann (RFV Marlow e.V.) Colorado 18752 5.50

27. Lisa Maria Rogatschow (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Grandezza 193112 5.20

28. Elisa Krüger (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Kalipso 10125 5.00

28. Lisa Farin (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Sina 376232 5.00

30. Lisa Farin (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Orchid's Honey177 4.50

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*  A5

1. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) Sanssouci 92221 7.40P

2. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 211183 6.90P

3. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) San Salvador 35220 6.80P

4. Caroline Tümmler (RV Zur Rügenbrücke Wendorf e.V.) Polonia 2197 6.50P

5. Sophia Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Alko 273 6.40P

6. Carolin Stolt (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Picollo 23190 6.20P

7. Carolin Stolt (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Wicki 78248 6.10

8. Stephanie Hoffmann (RFV Tegelhof e.V.) Argentino 656 6.00

8. Charlotte Scheibler (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dalarna 971 6.00

10. Kathrin Bodecker (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) El Nino 2691 5.80

10. Jessica Liane Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Stanfour 2235 5.80

12. Celina van Graafeiland (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Romi K215 5.60

13. Elisa Krüger (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Kalipso 10125 5.50

14. Lisa Maria Rogatschow (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Grandezza 193112 5.30

15. Bettina Sonntag (PSC Bentwisch e.V.) Quelle Couleur200 5.00

16. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Fee 81498 4.80

17. Corinna Kunzig (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Romina 353216 4.70

17. Wiebke Schröder (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Sheldon Cooper230 4.70

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr L3

1. Kathleen Peters (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Don deja vue83 7.60P

2. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14970 7.50P

3. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Devinder78 7.20P

4. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 211183 6.80P

5. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230143 6.60P

6. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) Leonardo 319147 6.50P

7. Stephanie Hoffmann (RFV Tegelhof e.V.) Argentino 656 6.40

8. Kerstin Schielinski (CJD Insel Usedom-Zinnowitz SG e.V.) Wilder April250 6.30

9. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Desiree IV77 6.10

10. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Luise 76160 6.00

11. Romy Bischoff (Sana-Sportgemeinschaft Rügen e.V.) Captain Jack Sparrow 3226 5.90

11. Ginette Kasch (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Dorothy 586 5.90

13. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Devon 1379 5.80

13. Anne Braun (RFV Altkamp u.Umg.e.V.) Wilkinson 6251 5.80

15. Anne Knuth (RFV Bannemin) Gräfin Dak111 5.60

16. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Deichhof's Weltzauber74 5.50

17. Erika Dettmering (RFV Stülow e.V.) Santorino 6224 5.40
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18. Sarah Ahrens (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Nick 149172 5.30

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr L4

1. Kathleen Peters (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Don deja vue83 7.50P

2. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) Leonardo 319147 6.70P

3. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Devinder78 6.60P

4. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14970 6.40P

5. Stephanie Hoffmann (RFV Tegelhof e.V.) Argentino 656 6.30

6. Ginette Kasch (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Dorothy 586 5.90

7. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Deichhof's Weltzauber74 5.70

8. Kerstin Schielinski (CJD Insel Usedom-Zinnowitz SG e.V.) Wilder April250 5.50

9. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Devon 1379 5.40

10. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Desiree IV77 5.20

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Line 16150 8.10P

2. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Lara Mina140 7.80P

3. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Take Me 2239 7.70P

4. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Quirin 27206 7.50P

5. Claudia Hoppe (RV Zur Rügenbrücke Wendorf e.V.) Starlight W236 7.40P

6. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Lanco 8135 7.30P

7. Lena Wesche (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Quickmatch201 7.20P

8. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Chapoo43 6.90P

9. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Larenz141 6.80

9. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Mighty 21167 6.80

11. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Largo Peba142 6.50

12. Claudia Hoppe (RV Zur Rügenbrücke Wendorf e.V.) Quincy W202 6.40

13. Manfred Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Zora 131257 6.30

14. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Lollypopp 6289 6.20

15. Peter Schnellhammer (RFV Stuthof e.V) Calimba de Sol19 0.00

15. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Carina MK28 0.00

15. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Chanel M41 0.00

15. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Coco 24951 0.00

15. Wiebke Schröder (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Sheldon Cooper230 0.00

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.A* -10 RLP

1. Lotta van Reemen (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Paloma 229179 0.00 / 46.94P

2. Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santafee 12222 0.00 / 50.15P

3. Sophie Charlotte Geißler (RV Warsow e.V.) Serious228 0.00 / 51.89P

4. Jenny Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Biene 42715 0.00 / 53.02P

5. Sven Gräfnitz (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Lolita 179155 0.00 / 53.63P

6. Anke Neumann (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Goldlady 42109 0.00 / 53.90P

7. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Lollypopp 6289 0.00 / 56.05P

8. Nils Pälicke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Jurigon286 0.00 / 60.88P

9. Joana Voß (PSC Bentwisch e.V.) Cool Caramel62 0.00 / 61.11P

10. Lucy Dietzsch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Dudley Do Right87 0.00 / 66.66P

11. Josefine Jastrow (RC Reez e.V.) Carlo 28529 4.00 / 53.18

12. Enrico Beyer (RC Reez e.V.) Arthos 1067 4.00 / 54.77

13. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Page 45178 4.00 / 54.94

14. Linda Tobisch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Concetta R54 4.75 / 69.45

15. Marcel Knierieme (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Le Courageux Coeur145 7.25 / 79.82

16. Maxi Hemmerling (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Angy 335 8.00 / 54.99

17. Mirko Holtfreter (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Grismo 4117 8.00 / 61.87

18. Rene Radtke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Dornbusch 11284 8.00 / 61.91

19. Corinna Kunzig (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Dori Doro84 8.00 / 65.48

20. Ariane Schewe (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Chalako38 8.50 / 68.40

21. Antje Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Honey 68282 8.75 / 69.87

22. Elisa Pingel (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Gondhardt110 12.00 / 61.69

23. Joerg Perk (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Giovanna 41107 32.75 / 101.56

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.A* RLP 11+

1. Dirk Zorn (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Jacky 135120 0.00 / 47.77P

2. Catharina Schulz (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Caligula 4017 0.00 / 50.16P

3. Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Gaston 161105 0.00 / 51.02P

4. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Gloria 524108 0.00 / 51.21P

5. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Jara 17121 0.00 / 51.48P

6. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Shakira 350229 0.00 / 53.15P

7. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Caliha18 0.00 / 53.81P

8. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Mighty 21167 0.00 / 54.86P

9. Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen) Bhaskara Bona Parte14 0.00 / 55.88P
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10. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Lindenhof's Magic Mordred149 0.00 / 56.34

11. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dynamik 4389 0.00 / 57.95

12. Sarah Ahrens (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Cupido 4669 4.00 / 48.49

13. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Axel Fohley10 4.00 / 57.04

14. Susann Nehls (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Lord 1030156 4.00 / 58.11

15. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Filipinka100 4.00 / 60.62

16. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) El Paso 18992 4.00 / 63.59

17. Jessica Maaß (RSG Goldewin-Lüssow-Karow e.V.) Labyrinth 5128 4.75 / 69.45

18. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) Mephisto 347166 8.00 / 48.89

19. Sabine Hoyer (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Laura Z144 8.50 / 68.08

20. Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Lucky 1004159 9.25 / 71.96

21. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Rewaldo212 14.75 / 77.05

22. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Piotr192 16.00 / 61.82

7/1 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** -20 RLP

1. Maria Sternberg (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Conquistador 3158 44.00 / 40.87P

2. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Jujette124 44.00 / 41.27P

3. Frank Harder (RFV Semlow e.V.) Conny 27257 44.00 / 44.46P

4. Dana Krohs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Lucas 186158 44.00 / 46.96P

5. Roland Mathys (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Callou20 44.00 / 47.40P

6. Mirko Holtfreter (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Grismo 4117 44.00 / 51.29P

7. Mirko Holtfreter (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Angy 335 44.00 / 55.53P

8. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Page 45178 43.00 / 47.72P

9. Lotta van Reemen (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Paloma 229179 40.00 / 51.25P

10. Karolin Saß (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Cuba Converta68 39.00 / 43.51P

11. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Mighty 21167 39.00 / 46.61P

12. Lena Wesche (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Quickmatch201 39.00 / 48.42

13. Enrico Beyer (RC Reez e.V.) Carlo 28529 37.00 / 50.90

14. Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santafee 12222 36.00 / 50.93

15. Corinna Kunzig (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Dori Doro84 36.00 / 55.11

15. Anke Neumann (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Goldlady 42109 36.00 / 55.11

17. Rene Radtke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Lawinja 6285 32.00 / 60.23

18. Annekatrin Block (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Wolke Sieben 45254 29.00 / 55.51

19. Ariane Schewe (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Chalako38 25.75 / 64.67

20. Stefanie Rieger (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Zora 131257 24.00 / 42.63

21. Peter Schnellhammer (RFV Stuthof e.V) Calimba de Sol19 19.00 / 82.61

22. Celina van Graafeiland (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Tatjana K240 14.00 / 83.59

23. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Montanos 2169 12.00 / 48.38

24. Anna Kupfer (RC Reez e.V.) Lulu 118162 12.00 / 48.83

25. Tina Mönnig (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Leoni 40148 7.00 / 42.99

26. Nils Pälicke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Jurigon286 4.00 / 66.14

27. Elisa Pingel (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Gondhardt110 0.00 / 73.88

7/2 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** RLP 21+

1. Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 71 44.00 / 39.67P

2. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Saphira 90225 44.00 / 39.70P

3. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Chapa Shanga42 44.00 / 39.75P

4. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 460 44.00 / 40.65P

5. Christin Brehmer (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Ruanda 15218 44.00 / 40.70P

6. Catharina Schulz (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Caligula 4017 44.00 / 40.83P

7. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Shakira 350229 44.00 / 42.81P

8. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 8205 44.00 / 42.95P

9. Michele Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Daylight 14573 44.00 / 43.18P

10. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Paula 305184 44.00 / 45.61P

11. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dynamik 4389 44.00 / 47.69P

12. Sophia Wilfert (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Pamelly180 44.00 / 48.62

13. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Gia la Fleur 3106 44.00 / 48.83

14. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Pilgrim 120191 44.00 / 50.98

15. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Lara Mina140 44.00 / 56.56

16. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Take Me 2239 44.00 / 56.58

17. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Avelita8 41.00 / 45.99

18. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Roxy Lady 5217 39.00 / 44.85

19. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Caliha18 39.00 / 48.06

20. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Gloria 524108 39.00 / 49.81

21. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Santiago 228223 38.00 / 56.75

22. Nele Fibian (LRV Tegel e.V.) Linkerton151 35.00 / 59.40

23. Marco Theodor (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Remember Me 25211 26.25 / 74.70

24. Christin Hillmann (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Campari O23 19.00 / 85.52

25. Sylvia Becker (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Pira 35193 12.00 / 43.10

26. Mirko Behling (RFV Arkona e.V.) Galieleo103 9.00 / 52.44
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8/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A** TN Krs.VR

1. Lotta van Reemen (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Paloma 229179 *0.00 / 23.63P

2. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Ravenna 318209 *0.00 / 23.78P

3. Martin Strobelt (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Cantalou290 *0.00 / 23.90P

4. Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 71 *0.00 / 24.75P

5. Asja Claußen-Swantusch (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Travolter242 *0.00 / 24.96P

6. Catharina Schulz (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Caligula 4017 *0.00 / 26.08P

7. Sarah Ahrens (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Cupido 4669 *0.00 / 26.11P

8. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Lanco 8135 *0.00 / 28.18P

9. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Roxy Lady 5217 *0.00 / 28.44P

10. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Zentago256 *0.00 / 28.47P

11. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintessa 21204 *0.00 / 28.57P

12. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Vivus vM246 *0.00 / 29.18P

13. Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen) Bhaskara Bona Parte14 *0.00 / 29.47P

14. Sylvia Becker (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Pira 35193 *0.00 / 30.25P

15. Anke Neumann (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Goldlady 42109 *0.00 / 31.10

16. Lena Wesche (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Quickmatch201 *0.00 / 33.38

17. Mirko Holtfreter (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Grismo 4117 *0.00 / 36.08

18. Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Gaston 161105 *0.00 / 46.32

19. Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Lucky 1004159 0.25 / 48.48

20. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Cherie 19045 0.50 / 48.76

21. Lucy Dietzsch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Dudley Do Right87 0.50 / 49.84

22. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Lara Mina140 0.75 / 50.17

23. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Shakira 350229 4.00 / 43.53

24. Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Cendy 1037 4.00 / 45.26

25. Mirko Holtfreter (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Angy 335 4.00 / 47.84

26. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 460 7.50 / 61.15

27. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) Mephisto 347166 8.00 / 42.30

28. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) El Paso 18992 8.00 / 42.47

29. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Gloria 524108 8.00 / 44.65

30. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Caliha18 8.00 / 45.91

31. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Jara 17121 9.25 / 52.94

32. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Saphira 90225 10.00 / 71.81

33. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dynamik 4389 12.00 / 44.08

34. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Santiago 228223 16.50 / 65.87

8/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A** ohne TN Krs. VR

1. Joana Voß (PSC Bentwisch e.V.) Cool Caramel62 *0.00 / 27.75P

2. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Jujette124 *0.00 / 28.20P

3. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Axel Fohley10 *0.00 / 34.83P

4. Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santafee 12222 *0.00 / 39.57P

5. Josefine Jastrow (RC Reez e.V.) Carlo 28529 4.00 / 42.94P

6. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Lindenhof's Magic Mordred149 4.00 / 43.25P

7. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Gia la Fleur 3106 4.00 / 45.08

8. Sven Gräfnitz (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Lolita 179155 4.00 / 47.12

9. Josefine Jastrow (RC Reez e.V.) Arthos 1067 12.00 / 41.84

10. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Page 45178 12.00 / 43.73

11. Annekatrin Block (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Wolke Sieben 45254 13.25 / 68.21

12. Dirk Zorn (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Jacky 135120 17.00 / 67.90

13. Claudia Keßler (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Pia-Lotta 7189 18.25 / 72.78

9 Stilspringprfg.m.St. Kl.A**

1. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Paula 305184 *(7.10) 0.00 / 34.01P

2. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Vivus vM246 *(7.80) 0.00 / 36.67P

3. Johanna Weber (RC Reez e.V.) Webers Carl247 *(8.00) 0.00 / 39.01P

4. Michele Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Daylight 14573 *(7.40) 0.00 / 40.88P

5. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Gia la Fleur 3106 (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

6. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Filipinka100 (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

7. Lena Wesche (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Quickmatch201 (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

8. Sophie Charlotte Geißler (RV Warsow e.V.) Serious228 (6.10) 0.00 / 0.00

9. Lucy Dietzsch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Dudley Do Right87 (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

10 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A*

RFV Elmenhorst1. Su MA: 0.00/146.46

Sophia Wilfert Pamelly180P

Sylvia Becker Pira 35193P

Christin Brehmer Ruanda 15218P

Asja Claußen-Swantusch Travolter242P
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Wöpkendorf2. Su MA: 4.00/136.41

Martin Strobelt Colorado 18752P

Lotta van Reemen Paloma 229179P

Walter Roos Ravenna 318209P

Julia Richter Shakira 350229P

RC Reez3. Su MA: 4.00/156.05

Michele Schöpke Daylight 14573P

Anke Neumann Goldlady 42109P

Anna Kupfer Lulu 118162P

Johanna Weber Webers Carl247P

Tenze 24. Su MA: 12.00/147.64

Karolin Saß Cuba Converta68P

Tina Mönnig Leoni 40148P

Kathrin Wollert Luna K 3163P

Celina van Graafeiland Romi K215P

Prohner Wieck Frauen5. Su MA: 12.00/154.38

Maxi Hemmerling Angy 335

Josefine Jastrow Arthos 1067

Ariane Schewe Chalako38

Elisa Pingel Gondhardt110

Marlow6. Su MA: 12.00/155.07

Jenny Villwock Biene 42715

Florian Villwock Jara 17121

Sophia Brandt Lucky 1004159

Hans-Joachim Tews Mephisto 347166

Prohner Wieck/ Männer7. Su MA: 12.00/159.03

Roland Mathys Callou20

Enrico Beyer Carlo 28529

Mirko Holtfreter Grismo 4117

Hartmut Lingrön Montanos 2169

Wusterhusen8. Su MA: 12.00/161.85

Ann Leonhardt Chilli 447

Paul Spiegelmacher Lord Snoopy 2157

Sarah Ambrosi Santafee 12222

Annekatrin Block Wolke Sieben 45254

Barth/Rubitz9. Su MA: 13.25/195.20

Antje Füsting Adora 71

Gerold Füsting Cherie 19045

Susann Nehls Lord 1030156

Pia Bungeroth Pilgrim 120191

Tenze 110. Su MA: 16.00/165.51

Kathrin Wollert Avelita8

Christin Hillmann Campari O23

Maria Sternberg Conquistador 3158

Celina van Graafeiland Tatjana K240

Steinhagen11. Su MA: 37.00/187.21

Lisa Rohde Bhaskara Bona Parte14

Frank Harder Conny 27257

Karoline Spetzke Piotr192

11/1 Springprüfung Kl.A* TN ohne M-Wertung

1. Martin Strobelt (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Cantalou290 0.00 / 43.80P

2. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Saphira 90225 0.00 / 46.99P

3. Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Lister 3299 0.00 / 47.14P

4. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Page 45178 0.00 / 53.69P
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5. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Caliha18 0.00 / 55.21P

6. Marco Theodor (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Remember Me 25211 0.00 / 60.61P

7. Joerg Perk (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Giovanna 41107 0.00 / 63.98P

8. Stefanie Rieger (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Zora 131257 4.00 / 49.83P

9. Catharina Schulz (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Caligula 4017 4.00 / 50.88P

10. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dynamik 4389 4.00 / 51.97P

11. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Gloria 524108 4.00 / 52.11

12. Mirko Behling (RFV Arkona e.V.) Galieleo103 4.00 / 52.28

13. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Lindenhof's Magic Mordred149 4.00 / 52.57

14. Rene Radtke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Dornbusch 11284 4.00 / 53.56

15. Dana Krohs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Lucas 186158 4.00 / 55.83

16. Nils Pälicke (RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.) Jurigon286 4.00 / 56.84

17. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Axel Fohley10 4.00 / 57.23

18. Sven Gräfnitz (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Lolita 179155 4.00 / 57.62

19. Corinna Kunzig (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Dori Doro84 8.00 / 57.18

20. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Larenz141 10.00 / 89.40

21. Joana Voß (PSC Bentwisch e.V.) Cool Caramel62 10.45 / 76.01

22. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Chapoo43 18.45 / 92.69

23. Nele Fibian (LRV Tegel e.V.) Linkerton151 22.00 / 106.30

24. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Lollypopp 6289 31.25 / 78.01

11/2 Springprüfung Kl.A* TN mit M-Wertung

1. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Ravenna 318209 0.00 / 42.05P

2. Sylvia Becker (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Pira 35193 0.00 / 46.49P

3. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Shakira 350229 0.00 / 47.40P

4. Anke Neumann (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Goldlady 42109 0.00 / 47.94P

5. Asja Claußen-Swantusch (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Travolter242 0.00 / 48.52P

6. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Avelita8 0.00 / 48.62P

7. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Luna K 3163 0.00 / 48.65P

8. Tina Mönnig (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Leoni 40148 0.00 / 48.91P

9. Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santafee 12222 0.00 / 50.17P

10. Michele Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Daylight 14573 0.00 / 50.25P

11. Sophia Wilfert (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Pamelly180 0.00 / 51.45P

12. Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen) Bhaskara Bona Parte14 0.00 / 51.47P

13. Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 71 0.00 / 52.77P

14. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Cherie 19045 0.00 / 56.22P

15. Martin Strobelt (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Colorado 18752 4.00 / 46.96P

16. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) Mephisto 347166 4.00 / 47.03

17. Josefine Jastrow (RC Reez e.V.) Arthos 1067 4.00 / 48.18

18. Enrico Beyer (RC Reez e.V.) Carlo 28529 4.00 / 50.38

19. Frank Harder (RFV Semlow e.V.) Conny 27257 4.00 / 50.62

20. Maxi Hemmerling (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Angy 335 4.00 / 51.38

21. Roland Mathys (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Callou20 4.00 / 52.16

22. Jenny Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Biene 42715 4.00 / 52.25

23. Ariane Schewe (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Chalako38 4.00 / 54.82

24. Lotta van Reemen (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Paloma 229179 4.00 / 54.88

25. Florian Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Jara 17121 4.00 / 55.79

26. Mirko Holtfreter (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Grismo 4117 4.00 / 56.49

27. Annekatrin Block (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Wolke Sieben 45254 4.00 / 56.68

28. Anna Kupfer (RC Reez e.V.) Lulu 118162 4.00 / 57.86

29. Celina van Graafeiland (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Tatjana K240 8.00 / 52.86

30. Ann Leonhardt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Chilli 447 8.00 / 55.00

31. Christin Hillmann (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Campari O23 8.00 / 64.03

32. Christin Brehmer (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Ruanda 15218 12.00 / 44.23

33. Karolin Saß (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Cuba Converta68 12.00 / 50.08

34. Hartmut Lingrön (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Montanos 2169 12.00 / 52.96

35. Paul Spiegelmacher (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lord Snoopy 2157 12.00 / 57.79

36. Susann Nehls (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Lord 1030156 13.25 / 86.21

37. Maria Sternberg (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Conquistador 3158 13.45 / 72.85

38. Celina van Graafeiland (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Romi K215 17.00 / 69.26

39. Sophia Brandt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Lucky 1004159 19.00 / 77.33

40. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Piotr192 33.00 / 85.12

12 Glücksspringprfg.Kl.L

1. Jill Eckert (RC Reez e.V.) Camira 51287 22.00 / 63.12P

2. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Paula 305184 22.00 / 63.78P

3. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Pepper 153186 22.00 / 66.33P

4. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Lanco 8135 22.00 / 70.81P

5. Sylvia Becker (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Pira 35193 22.00 / 70.82P

6. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3138 21.00 / 65.29P

7. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 460 21.00 / 67.63P

8. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Zentago256 21.00 / 68.36P
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9. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Cherie 19045 21.00 / 71.20

10. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Jujette124 21.00 / 71.98

11. Walter Roos (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Ravenna 318209 20.00 / 62.44

12. Johanna Weber (RC Reez e.V.) Webers Carl247 20.00 / 64.33

13. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) La Grana127 20.00 / 67.83

14. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 8205 20.00 / 69.44

15. Anne Wejda (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Cendy 1037 20.00 / 70.87

16. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Saphira 90225 18.00 / 66.20

17. Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 71 17.00 / 65.13

18. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Take Me 2239 17.00 / 65.64

19. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V.) Silwy231 17.00 / 66.83

20. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintessa 21204 16.00 / 62.00

21. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Roxy Lady 5217 16.00 / 62.77

22. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Pamira II181 15.00 / 58.95

23. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) El Paso 18992 10.00 / 66.74

13 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Calvara 1021 *0.00 / 31.30P

2. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3138 *0.00 / 32.05P

3. Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen) Lantano 48139 *0.00 / 33.04P

4. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) Griffindor 2116 *0.00 / 34.14P

5. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Sweet Royal238 *0.00 / 35.30P

6. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Carlotta Caramba30 *0.00 / 36.78P

7. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Graphity 10114 *0.00 / 38.78P

8. Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Lister 3299 *0.00 / 39.51P

9. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Lancius134 *0.00 / 41.35P

10. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) La Grana127 *4.00 / 33.21P

11. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Chapa Shanga42 *8.00 / 35.17P

12. Catharina Schulz (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Caligula 4017 *12.00 / 44.59P

13. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Paula 305184 *23.00 / 58.19P

14. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Parsson182 *24.00 / 63.44

15. Martin Strobelt (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Cantalou290 4.00 / 49.97

16. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Pepper 153186 4.00 / 55.01

17. Britta Rosengarth (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Roxy Lady 5217 4.00 / 55.13

18. Ronny Müsebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Jujette124 4.00 / 57.17

19. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Cherie 19045 4.00 / 58.47

20. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) La Contessa 7288 5.75 / 71.27

21. Jill Eckert (RC Reez e.V.) Camira 51287 8.00 / 52.20

22. Kathrin Wollert (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Luna K 3163 8.00 / 52.56

23. Maria Sternberg (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Conquistador 3158 8.00 / 54.57

24. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Ramazzotti 57207 8.00 / 54.58

25. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 460 8.00 / 54.64

26. Andreas Plottke (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Zentago256 8.00 / 55.74

27. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 8205 8.00 / 57.61

28. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintessa 21204 8.00 / 59.07

29. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Lanco 8135 8.00 / 63.79

30. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Forrest Gamp 3102 8.00 / 64.01

31. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Axel Fohley10 8.00 / 64.13

32. Claudia Keßler (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Pia-Lotta 7189 8.50 / 66.17

33. Johanna Weber (RC Reez e.V.) Webers Carl247 9.00 / 68.22

34. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Cascada 3832 10.75 / 75.23

35. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Ciondolo B48 15.75 / 79.05

14 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

1. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Ramazzotti 57207 0.00 / 45.69P

2. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Erasco 1195 0.00 / 48.10P

3. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V.) Woody 112255 0.00 / 52.62P

4. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) Griffindor 2116 0.00 / 54.24P

5. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Landfürst FF136 0.00 / 54.62P

6. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Graphity 10114 0.00 / 55.68P

7. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V.) Polido 2196 0.00 / 56.33P

8. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Forrest Gamp 3102 0.00 / 57.60

9. Claudia Hoppe (RV Zur Rügenbrücke Wendorf e.V.) Landlady S137 0.00 / 58.31

10. Jill Eckert (RC Reez e.V.) Camira 51287 0.00 / 58.94

11. Manfred Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Lucas 186158 0.00 / 59.90

12. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Carlotta Caramba30 0.00 / 60.91

13. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Caroline 8631 0.00 / 62.10

14. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Pamira II181 0.00 / 62.11

15. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3138 0.00 / 68.81

16. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Calvara 1021 0.00 / 72.23

17. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) La Contessa 7288 0.00 / 72.88

18. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Classic Girl 1949 0.00 / 86.59
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15 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

1. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V.) Polido 2196 *0.00 / 34.89P

2. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V.) Woody 112255 *0.00 / 37.45P

3. Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen) Lantano 48139 *0.00 / 38.99P

4. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Enya 3194 *4.00 / 38.93P

5. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) La Contessa 7288 *4.00 / 42.26P

6. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Lancius134 *4.00 / 49.24P

7. Manfred Hahs (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Lucas 186158 4.00 / 74.45P

8. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Ciondolo B48 4.00 / 75.88P

9. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Sweet Royal238 4.75 / 81.45

10. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Ramazzotti 57207 8.00 / 65.34

11. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) Griffindor 2116 8.00 / 73.41

12. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Caroline 8631 8.00 / 75.62

13. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Landfürst FF136 12.00 / 70.25

14. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Graphity 10114 12.00 / 72.77

15. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Carlotta Caramba30 12.00 / 74.09

16. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Cascada 3832 15.25 / 91.97

17. Falk Zeller (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Classic Girl 1949 16.00 / 74.63

18. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Calvara 1021 16.50 / 80.24

19. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) La Grana127 22.00 / 102.71

16 Führzügelklassen-WB

1. Celina Töllner (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Chalako38 1.00P

2. Sarah Schmiedel (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Dipsy 381 2.00P

3. Emily Ruprecht (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Moonlight Lady271 3.00P

4. Ciara Scheunemann (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Goldlady 42109 4.00P

5. Amelie Hunger (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Paulchen 165185 5.00P

6. Ben Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Devon 1379 6.00P

6. Luzie Schwinge (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Lindenhof's Magic Mordred149 6.00P

6. Sarah Sophie Dolge (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Orchid's Honey177 6.00P

6. Sophie Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Scarlett 611226 6.00P

6. Johanna Kühl (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Chilli259 6.00P

6. Paula Dymarz () Max268 6.00P

6. Lina Prütz (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Moonlight Lady271 6.00P

6. Emely Witt (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Moonlight Lady271 6.00P

6. Yenny Angres (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Tango279 6.00P

6. Lina Weder (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Tango279 6.00P

6. Adriana Gentzen (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Svea292 6.00P

17 Dressurreiterwettbewerb Kl.E  RE1 zu zweit

1. Caroline Tümmler (RV Zur Rügenbrücke Wendorf e.V.) Polonia 2197 7.70P

2. Patricia Habeck (RC Reez e.V.) Gala 121261 7.40P

3. Susanne Kliese (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Skipper Hansen233 7.30P

4. Leoni Krytzek (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Dipsy 381 7.20P

5. Josefin Bartz (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Moni Lilo270 7.10P

5. Isabell Koch (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Tiona280 7.10P

7. Jette Franz (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Nandos Lady272 7.00P

8. Pauline Franz (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Tango279 6.80

9. Celine Kullat (RC Reez e.V.) Elton-John260 6.70

10. Elisa Grätsch (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Belina 1713 6.60

11. Nora Klawohn (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Lamira263 6.40

12. Kathrin Bodecker (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) El Nino 2691 6.20

13. Maike Buchhorn (RFV Zingst e.V.) Ronja275 6.00

13. Larissa Seifert (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Fürstin296 6.00

15. Annelie Klein (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Svea292 5.80

16. Zoe Bungeroth (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Darvalon Tywysoges294 5.60

17. Paulina Göbel (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Chilli259 5.50

17. Kimberly Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Moneypenny269 5.50

19. Corinna Kunzig (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Romina 353216 5.20

18 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E8

1. Sophia Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Alko 273 7.70P

2. Elisa Krüger (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Kalipso 10125 7.50P

3. Martha Plötz (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Nottingham 3176 7.20P

4. Celine Kullat (RC Reez e.V.) Elton-John260 7.10P

5. Amelie Schlegel (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Campari 25722 7.00P

6. Pauline Franz (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Tango279 6.50P

7. Patricia Habeck (RC Reez e.V.) Gala 121261 6.40

8. Lisa Maria Rogatschow (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Grandezza 193112 6.20
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8. Isabell Koch (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Tiona280 6.20

10. Maike Buchhorn (RFV Zingst e.V.) Ronja275 6.10

11. Nane Bungeroth (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Hera 140293 6.00

12. Eileen Bliesener (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Moni Lilo270 5.90

13. Elisa Grätsch (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Belina 1713 5.80

13. Kimberly Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Moneypenny269 5.80

15. Janett Fiedler (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Cassy 77258 5.50

15. Emma Pagels (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Piccolino301 5.50

17.  Susanne Breinlinger (RV Kühlenhagen) Castello 99291 5.30

19 Zwei-Phasen-Spring-Wettbewerb Kl.E

1. Antje Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Honey 68282 *0.00 / 21.00P

2. Susann Nehls (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Lord 1030156 *0.00 / 21.76P

3. Jenny Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Biene 42715 *0.00 / 22.31P

4. Lisa Maria Rogatschow (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Grandezza 193112 *0.00 / 24.07P

5. Lisa Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Leres265 *0.00 / 24.23P

6. Linda Tobisch (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Concetta R54 *0.00 / 27.33P

7. Corinna Kunzig (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Dori Doro84 *0.00 / 27.61P

8. Charlotte Scheibler (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dalarna 971 *4.00 / 23.18P

9. Maria Dinse (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Carlo 28529 *4.00 / 24.01P

10.  Susanne Breinlinger (RV Kühlenhagen) Castello 99291 *4.50 / 32.37

11. Antonia Schultz (RC Reez e.V.) Shorty277 0.00 / 1.00

12. Josefine Jastrow (RC Reez e.V.) Arthos 1067 4.00 / 32.36

13. Pia Bungeroth (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Pilgrim 120191 4.00 / 34.36

14. Christine Hübener (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Giovanna 41107 4.00 / 34.81

15. Jana Garbrecht (RFV Malchow e.V.) Filipinka100 5.00 / 48.78

16. Marika Hübner (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Maja 408267 14.75 / 55.26

20 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Charlotte Scheibler (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dalarna 971 7.40P

2. Sophie Goldenbogen (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Travolter242 7.20P

3. Emma Plötz (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Nottingham 3176 7.00P

4. Jenny Villwock (RFV Marlow e.V.) Biene 42715 6.90P

5. Caroline Wegner (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Darcapo 572 6.50P

5. Emma Pagels (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Piccolino301 6.50P

7. Maria Dinse (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Carlo 28529 6.20

8. Lisa Hein (RFV Pommersche PF e.V.) Joey262 5.80

9.  Susanne Breinlinger (RV Kühlenhagen) Castello 99291 5.70

10. Lisa Maria Rogatschow (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Grandezza 193112 5.30

10. Lisa Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Leres265 5.30

21 Spring Reiter WB

1. Martha Plötz (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Nottingham 3176 8.60P

2. Emma Pagels (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Piccolino301 8.30P

3. Maria Bodecker (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Chic300 7.50P

4. Sophia Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Alko 273 7.10P

5. Vivian Günther (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Maja 408267 7.00

6. Leoni Krytzek (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Paulchen 165185 6.90

7. Lisa Grawe (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Leres265 6.80

7. Isabell Koch (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Tiona280 6.80

22 Dressur-Reiter-WB Kl. E

1. Leoni Krytzek (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Dipsy 381 8.00P

2. Henrike Golla (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Magic 108266 7.90P

3. Laura Marie Rogatschow (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Max268 7.80P

4. Vivian Günther (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Maja 408267 7.70P

5. Elisa Grätsch (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Belina 1713 7.50P

6. Miriam Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Pia von Pommern188 7.40P

7. Maria Bodecker (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Chic300 7.30P

8. Lia Hannig (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Roy276 7.00

9. Leonie Jedamzik (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Pit274 6.80

10. Charlie  Ann Wolf (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Happyness297 6.60

11. Kimberly Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Moneypenny269 6.50

11. Josephine Albrecht (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Spyker278 6.50

13. Eileen Bliesener (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Moni Lilo270 6.20

14. Vanessa Fürstner (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Maja 408267 6.00

14. Vivian Bliesener (RFV Rekentin) Nora273 6.00

14. Hanna Schankat (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Ela G302 6.00

17. Magdalena Puttnies (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V.) Baruscha12 5.90

17. Tom Walther (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Dancer 147281 5.90
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Stand: 30.07.2012 / 08:08:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Prohn,PLS vom 28.-29.07.2012 [201231004] 28.07.2012 - 29.07.2012

17. Zoe Bungeroth (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Darvalon Tywysoges294 5.90

17. Melina Hintz (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Happyness297 5.90
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